Ergebnisliste

3. Rothenbacher Meterwurstturnier - 09.08.2009
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1A

2A
3A
1B
3B
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11C
14C
15D
12A
14D
15C
11D
12C
12D
17D
12B

8C
1C
4D
3D
2C
4C
2D
3C

6B
9D
8D

Mdaller
Gebhardt

Schwarz
Eberlein
Schnelle
Gehret
Gottwald

Wamsler
Winter
Dimke
Munique
Pfister
Stohr
Grab
Ribner
Mdller
Siebe
Cziesla

Schatzler
Wein
Stettler
Gottwald
Schatt
Gebhardt
Voll
Fischer

Eberlein
Schulze
Georg

Vorname
Angie

Birgit

Manuela
Andrea
Christine
Michaela
Karin

Thomas
Bernhardt
Fritz
Peter

Karl Heinz
Manfred
Robert
Harald
Herbert
Sascha
Claudio

Richard
Jurgen
Volker
Dietmar
Michael
Werner
Roland
Wolfgang

Marcel
Wolfram
David

Verein
JBC Laaberquelle

KPSG Zirndorf

BS Feucht

RC Wendelstein
BS Feucht

SG Schwarzenfeld
BSC Reuth

SV Elsava Eschau
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Reuth

FJSO

JBC Laaberquelle
SSG Siemens
SSG Réthenbach

SSG Roéthenbach

JBC Laaberquelle

SG Halbergmoos

BSC Reuth

KPSG Zirndorf

KPSG Zirndorf

SG Hubertus Versbach
BTS Bayreuth

RC Wendelstein
VFL Veitsbronn
Sportschiitzen Crailsheim

Entfernung Bogenart Turnierklasse
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Damen

Damen
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Damen

Herren
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Herren
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Herren
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159

310

298
264
237
227
147

294
274
250
260
241
243
202
189
129
128
127

331
326
328
315
303
291
304
297

312
292
287

188

305

286
267
224
212
188

286
263
266
243
256
232
239
182
168
114
113

332
326
311
318
325
313
290
278

304
313
283

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Gesamt Xer 10er

347

615

584
531
461
439
335

580
537
516
503
497
475
441
371
297
242
240

663
652
639
633
628
604
594
575

616
605
570
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5A
7D
8B
6C
5B
7A
1D
6A
9A
4A
6D
oC
9B
7B
5D
5C
8A

13A
13B

10A

13C
14A
13D
14B

15B
15A

16D
17B
17C
17A
16C
16A

Menrath
Schirrmeister
Rohde
Krassler
Maschlone
Czerwek
Maier
Klein
Averesch
Rothmeier
Schneider
Lohmeyer
Naumann
Schmitz
Barwig
Obst
Jachnik

Winter
Sochacka

Trummeter

Ribner
Friedlein
Grab
Grab

Mahr
Gebhardt

Obst

Stoéhr
Trummeter
Simon
Mahr
Gebhardt

Franz
Thomas
Jens
Patrick
Bernd
Robert
Norbert
Egbert
Dirk
Gerhard
Arnold
Wieland
Heiko
Norbert
Helmut
Horst
Thomas

Daniel
Paulina

Sebastian

Erik
Patrick
James
Jane

Felix
Florian

Fabian
Lena
Julia
Nele
Tim
Markus

Ergebnisliste

Sportschiitzen Crailsheim 70 m

BTS Bayreuth

SV Scheinfeld

BSC Barnau

SSG Siemens

RC Wendelstein
RC Wendelstein
SSG Dynamit Furth
RC Wendelstein
SSG Réthenbach
BS Feucht

SSG Siemens
SSG Dynamit Firth
BSC Reuth

RC Wendelstein
BS Feucht

RC Wendelstein

BSC Schnaittach
SSG Roéthenbach

BSC Schnaittach

FJSO

SSG Réthenbach
BSC Reuth

BSC Reuth

VFL Veitsbronn
KPSG Zirndorf

BS Feucht

BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
BSC Schnaittach
VFL Veitsbronn
BSC Schnaittach
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292
264
272
278
267
246
254
269
258
263
242
234
235
235
221
228
139

253
183

269

107
81
95
75

328
268

268
177
191
187
135

72

277
276
265
258
263
277
264
240
249
231
250
239
235
230
221
203
201

258
216

218

107
102

82
102

334
274

270
216
181
183
180
160

569
540
537
536
530
523
518
509
507
494
492
473
470
465
442
431
340

511
399

487

214
183
177
177

662
542

538
393
372
370
315
232



